
___ _ - =-__ _

V- R)ie.

% y auen
,5 0,

,

a E UNITED STATES
$ ! NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

\[...../ WASWNGTON, D.C. 20555-o@1

Sanford Cohen & Associates, Inc.
ATTH: Sanford Cohen, President DEC 2 31993
1355 Beverly Road, Suite 250
McLean, VA 22101

Dear Mr. Cohen:

Subject: Modification No. 3 to Task Order No.10 entitled
"Rulenaking and Regulatory Analysis Support for
Reeuluation of KI Effectiveness" under Contract
No. NRC-04-90-070

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from
December 31, 1993 to December 31, 1994, at no additional cost or obligation to
the Government. This extension is necessary to allow for continued contractor
support for rulemaking on Reevaluation of KI Effectiveness. Accordingly, the
task order is hereby modified to read as follows:

The first sentence of Paragraph 3 of the definitization letter is deleted in
its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

" Task Order No.10 shall be in effect from February 27, 1991
through December 31, 1994, with a total cost ceiling of $297,565.00."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY91 Obligation Amount: $265,000.00
Total FY92 Obligation Amount: $ 32,565.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $297,565.00
|

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged.

Please indicate your acceptance of this modification No. 3 to Task Order No.
10 by having an official authorized to bind your organization execute three !

copies of this document in the space provided and return two copies to the
Contract Administrator. You should retain the third copy for your records J

|

|
1

.

e

.,
-

9402280349 931223'PDR CONTR /NRC-04-90-070 PDg
' {

{ 1,



I
~

- -- - - g
,

,

en

NRC-04-90-070 |
'

Task Order No. 10
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

If you have any questions regarding this modification, please contact Paulette
Smith on (301) 492-7670.

Sincerely,

f tb1' /'

J yce A. Fields, Contracting Officer
Contract Administration Branch No. 3
Division of Contracts and

Property Management
Office of Administration

ACCEPTANCE:

/NAME:
/

TITLE: kr e3 ,'c[e. %[
J'

/k2T[93DATE:
/ 4

k

.

.



X
, , .

.9% $ ,IQ''
4

% g>? 'a9e IMAGE EVALUATION /// N(,A
v, ?

[g I# jj / bTEST TARGET (MT-3)" ,

v++/ <s 4*
<*

l.0 7"'"

'"

\u ==m
7

,,

|A[!! 2.0
9

|,| sam

!w|! 1.8

I.25 ! l.4 i 1.6
- ! . iem

>
4.___._______._..._-___.- 150mm

I

4______...-_..__-____...._._._. -.-.--6" --
- >

+3M .
#?kW \

b. "ky Q +//j*k
/b //h P

s|w*3' .-
- 4 a^ /sQ,/

.

N . < . ,r V: ,p,
. .. x y g y ,# .,)e,'4

i.,
'' 4

^ I

f' A t''

j
*:' '

'

r

,
. ,

.

.5
{

-

i

~Y~
,



3
-

-

' ' _ . .

+, h

f- O /O
e ' i. - , g. %~9+

4, ,

b [,%%.;[[ (g,
v -

IMAGE EVALUATION

[g*jp/ $g9 TEST TARGET (MT-3)
,

~'

f 1

'L'$9 !!s f!#sp7p

t> <e

1.0 J"T"
p22
M -,.

p 2.0- -

|,| cliwa

hUAm

1.25 ! IA 11.6
-- Ime imm

*
4._.___..

. _ . - 150mm

4 - ' -
-

- - - - - 6" - - - >

hY

& ' by /p //

h, x pk- 1;n+[,,A'S 4'\ ,
6 . ,s,

-

'

: ;

_ . ._ .__


